

मधुबा र.म. ज.स.प. सड़क से नोनिकापट्टी दोरकी
दोसा तक सड़क

286 Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 निमाबा.

286

Bayha-2

MMHSY Gen
DIVISION

Madhubani

SUB-DIVISION

Manish Kr. Singh

Measurement Book

286

1st year maintenance bill

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name/work - Construction/Road & CD					
From "Madhua paddy Road					
to Nuniyapatti chotaki tola"					
Agency - Manish Kumar Singh					
(West Champaran)					
Agreement No - 12 SCD/2019-20.					
Date of start - 28/12/2019					
Date of completion - 27/01/2020					
Actual Date/Completion - 04/02/2022					
Maint/start - 05-02-2022					
Bill period - 05/02/2022 to 04/02/2023.					

Record Entry					
1/(15.1)	Restoration of Rain				
	Cuts/Berms with Soil				
	Moorm - do - do - all c/s.				
	(2x600m x 1.5m x 0.30)				
	x 1.25 x 6%				27.00m ³
2/(15.2)	Making up of Berms/				
	Shoulder, stripping exes				
	Soil fm - do - do - all c/s.				
	(2x700m x 1.5m x 10%)				
	x 1.25				175.00m ²
3/15.3 (11)	Premix Carpet with				
	Seal Coat type 15 -				
	do - do - all c/s				
	1x600m x 3.75 x 0.5% x 1.25				14.06m ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/(15.7) (ii) - Maintenance of C/D works (slab culvert)					
→ do → do → all	4507				$\times$
4/(15.9) Maintenance of Road					
Signs - do - do - all	415				
$Qty = 1 \times 700m \times 0.5 = 350m = 0.35km$					
5/(15.11) - Maintenance of 200m and km stones - do - do -					
$1 \times 200m = 200m = 0.20km$					
6/(15.12) - I. Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs					
do do do					
	1				
$Qty = 1 \times 2 m^3 = 2 m^3$					
7/(15.12) - II. Cutting of shrubs from Road way - do -					
$Qty = 1 \times 6 m^3 = 6 m^3$					
8/(15.12) III. Trimming of grass and weeds - do - do -					
$Qty = 2 \times 600m \times 7m \times 50\% = 600m^2$					
APL 05/02/02 S.E. APL 05/02/02 S.E.					
materials statement					
① Earth work =					46.50 m ³
② Stone chips =					0.38 m ³
③ Bitumen Emulsion (RS-1)					= 0.0042 MT
④ Bitumen (S-90)					= 0.0301 MT

Continuation

~~APL~~
05/02/02
S.E.

~~APL~~
05/02/02
S.E.

Abstract of Cost
(for 1st year maintenance.)

35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/(15.1) - Restoration of Rain cut/Berms with soil -					
do - all 4/501.					
Qty vide P(33)/TMB = 27.00 m ³					
@ Rs 379.59/m ³					= Rs 10,249 =
2/(15.2) - making up of Berms/ Shoulder, stripping excess Soil - do - do - all 4/501.					
Qty vide P(33)/TMB = 175.00 m ³					
@ Rs 57.01/m ³					= Rs 9977 =
3/(15.3) III. Patch repair over bituminous surf - full with 20 MM PMC with Seal coat. T-15 do - do - all 4/501.					
Qty vide P(33)/TMB = 14.06 m ²					
@ Rs 312.64/m ²					= Rs 4396 =
4/(15.4) - Maintenance of Road Sign - do - do - all 4/501					
Qty vide P(34)/TMB = 0.35 km					
@ Rs 1054.28/km					= Rs 369 =
5/(15.11) - Maintenance of 200m 4 km stone - do - do -					
Qty vide P(34)/TMB = 0.70 km					
@ Rs 688.17/km					= Rs 482 =
Continuation					= Rs 25,473 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B. f. Amount					= Rs 25,473=L
6/(15.12) I. Cutting of branches					
of trees and shrubs - do -					
do - all cl5.					
Qty vide P(34)/TMB =				2 Nos	
@ Rs 106.12/No					= Rs 212.4
7/(15.12) II. Cutting of shrubs					
from Road Way - do - do -					
Qty vide P(34)/TMB =				6 Nos	
@ Rs 6.51/can					= Rs 39.4
8/(15.12) III. Trimming of					
grass and weeds					
do - do - all cl50.					
Qty vide P(34)/TMB =				600 m ²	
@ Rs 2.17/m ²					= Rs 1302.4
					= Rs 27026=L
Adl - 12% GST =					Rs 3243=L
Adl - 1% cess =					Rs 270=L
Total payable Amount					Rs 30,539=L
paid					
05/02/23					
AC					

Continuation

2nd Year maint.			
Name/Work - const. of Road from			
"Madhwa Prasad Road to			
Nurniya patti chotki tola"			
Agency - Manish Kumar Singh.			
(West Champaran)			
Agreement No - 12 SBD/2019-20			
Date/Start - 28/12/2019			
Actual Date/comp. - 04/02/2022			
Main/Start - 05/02/2022			
Maint. Period - 05/02/2023 to } 04/02/2024 }			
Continued			

Continuation

6	Madhubani	Chandhuwa to samari	4.76	BR-37R-072	Ajay Associates	257.34	246.10	22.02.10
---	-----------	---------------------	------	------------	-----------------	--------	--------	----------

Abstract of Cost
(for 2nd year maint.)

40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name/Work- Const. of Road and					
from " Madhwa prashy Road to					
Narniga patti chhotki tola "					
Agency - Manish Kumar Singh (at champi)					
Agreement No - 12 SBD/2019-020 .					
date /start -28/12/2019					
Actual dt/ completion - 04/02/2022					
maint. start - 05/02/2022					
maint. period - 05/02/2022 to } 04/02/2024 }					
1/15-1) Restoration of					
Road cuts Berms with					
Soil mooring - do - do -					
all com/JOB.					
Qty wide P(38)/TMB = 32.40 m ²					
@ Rs 379.59 / m ² = Rs 12,299 =					
2/15-2) making up of Berms/					
Shoulder stripping excess					
Soil form - do - do - all com.					
Qty wide P(38)/TMB = 210.40 m ²					
@ Rs 57.01 / m ² = Rs 11,972 =					
3/15-3 (111) patch repair over bitu.					
- minor surfaces - do - do -					
Qty wide P(38)/TMB = 28.13 m ²					
@ Rs 312.61 / m ² = Rs 8795 =					
Continuation = Rs 33066 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-f Amount					= Rs 33066.00
4/(15-9) - maint of Road					
8m - do - do - all 1/5					
8m wide p(38)/TMB = 0.35 KM					
@ Rs 1054.28 / km					= Rs 369.00
5/(15-11) - maint of 200m and					
km stones - do - do - all 1/5					
8m wide p(38)/TMB = 0.70 km					
@ Rs 688.17 / km					= Rs 482.00
6/(15-12) - I - Cutting of branches					
of trees and shrubs - do -					
all 1/5					
8m wide p(38)/TMB = 2 nos					
@ Rs 106.12 / each					= Rs 212.00
7/(15-12) II - Cutting of shrubs					
from the Road way - do - do -					
all 1/5					
8m wide p(38)/TMB = 6 nos					
@ Rs 6.51 / each					= Rs 39.00
8/(15-12) III - Trimming of grass					
and weeds from the road					
way - do - do - all 1/5					
8m wide p(38)/TMB = 600 m ²					
@ Rs 2.17 / m ²					= Rs 1302.00
					= Rs 35,470.00

Continuation

Continuation